FLIR T420bx & T440bx
High performance infrared camera with on-board
visual camera, touch screen, Wi-Fi connectivity,
& interchangeable lens, plus MSX® image
enhancement & auto orientation
Get maximum flexibility and efficiency out of 320 x 240
thermal imaging from our new T400bx line.
Superior thermal imaging – Sharp thermal resolution

Shock/Vibration 25G, IEC 60068-2-29 / 2G, IEC 60068-2-6
Dimensions/Weight 106x201x125mm/0.88kg, including battery
Ordering Information
62101-0501 ...................................... FLIR T420bx Thermal Imaging InfraRed Camera (320x240)
62101-0701 ...................................... FLIR T440bx Thermal Imaging InfraRed Camera (320x240)
Water damage — Water leak on ceiling, gutter, & roof top Insulation — Energy loss, home inspection, and HVAC
ACCESSORIES
1196961  ....... IR lens, f = 30 mm, 15° incl. case
1196960  ....... IR lens, f = 10 mm, 45° incl. case
T197215  ........Close-up 4× (100 µm) incl. case
T197214  ........ Close-up 2× (50 µm) incl. case
T197408  .......  IR lens, 76 mm (6°) with case and
mounting support
T197412  ........  IR lens, 4 mm (90°) with case and
mounting support
1196398  ....... Battery
T197667  ....... Battery package
T197650  .......  2-bay battery charger, incl. power supply
with multi plugs
T910750  ....... Power supply, incl. multi plugs
T911230ACC  . Memory card SDHC 4 GB
1910423  ....... USB cable Std A <-> Mini-B
T198509  .......  Cigarette lighter adapter kit, 12 VDC,
1.2 m/3.9 ft.
1910582ACC  .Video cable
T198370 .........Hard transport case
T198495 ........  Pouch for FLIR T4xx series
T198493  ....... Sun shield
T198499  ....... Neck strap
T197771ACC .. Bluetooth Headset
T198583  ....... FLIR Tools+ (license only)
T911093 ........ Tool belt
NASDAQ: FLIR